Clasificacion Final después de 10 rondas

Rk. Nombre
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Huerga Mikel
Astasio David

Jimenez Luis David
Tejedor Enrique
Sanz Mikel
Martinez Adrian
Sadusea Fernando
Sanchez Hector
Villalta Igor

Mate Carlos

Cano Miguel Angel
Moreno Patxi
Gonzalez Asier
Barbazan Xabier
Capote Nathaniel
Valor Juan Carlos
Aguirre Josu

Cretu Cristian
Iturralde Ivan
Riesco Juan Manuel

Manterola Josu
Esturo Jon

Fernandez- Ortiz lgor

Solabarrieta Inigo
Garmendia Daniel
Urbieta Koldo

Navarro Juan Manuel

Leniz Inaki
Fernandez Jokin
Rodriguez Joel
Aranzabal Xabier
Serra Carles
Ramos Joaguin
Calleja Unai
Sevilla Javier
Malon Andres
Belar Bruno
Rodal Xoan
Garcia Antonio
Ruiz Adolfo

Club/Ciudad

Oberena - lrufia

San Viator - Vitoria

San Juan - Iruna

Solvay - Torrelavega
Itsas Zaldunak - Santurtzi
Endroke - Basauri
Conteneo - Bilbao

Pts.
8,5
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,5
7,5
7,0

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 7,0

San Viator - Vitoria
Salcedo - Salcedo

Liendo - Liendo
Marlaxka - Hondarribia
Itsas Zaldunak - Santurtzi
Itsas Zaldunak

Gros - Donostia

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 6,5

Eguzki - Urnieta
Xaputarrak - Azpeitia
Gros X.T. - Donostia
Beraun Bera - Errenteria
Gros X.T. - Donostia
C.D. Eibar - Eibar
Barakaldo - Barakaldo
Jokin Erdozia - Lekeitio
Marlaxka - Hondarribia
Barakaldo - Barakaldo
Zubi Ondo - Elgoibar
Jokin Erdozia - Lekeitio
Alfil - Beasain
Conteneo - Bilbao
Elkano Getaria - Getaria
Gerunda - Arbucies
Ansoain - lruna
Barakaldo - Barakaldo
Orvina - Berriozar
Ansoain - lruna
Independiente - Deba
San Viator - Vitoria
Liendo - Liendo

Orvina - lruna

6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,9
5,5
5,5
5,9
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
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Arrondo Pablo
Parron David
Kuende Jon

Priya Aitor
Larranaga Imanol
Alonso Aner

Ruiz Xabier
Perez Jose Andres
Alberdi Eneko
Aizpurua Kepa
Loperena Mikel
Astigarraga Josu
Etxaniz Jokin
Lasa Harri
Gurrutxaga Jon Aingeru

Fernandez Anibal
Perez Jesus Maria
Elias Unai
Rabadan Aritz
Belosillo Alberto
Uranga Gorka
Herrera Hodei
Gonzalez Roberto
Artola Igor
Goenaga Judith
Iturralde Juan Cruz
Etxaburu Unai

Aguirregomezkorta Lander Zubi Ondo - Elgoibar

Elustondo Aitor
Medina Javier
Feijoo Jose Jorge
Fernandez Santiago |
Sarasketa Oier
Irigaray lon
Kasko Markel
Avila Mikel
Valor Denis
Fernandez Aitor
Lasa Asier
Burunza Inaki
Lasa Urtzi
Soraluze Aritz
Valor Lucia

Zarautz - Zarautz 5,0
Villabona - Villabona 5,0
Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 5,0
Xaputarrak - Azpeitia 5,0
Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 5,0
Xaputarrak - Azpeitia 5,0
Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 5,0

Xaputarrak - Azpeitia 5,0
Xaputarrak - Azpeitia 5,0
Kbi Zumaiako - Zumaia 5,0
Beraun Bera - Errenteria 50
Alfil - Beasain 5,0
Marlaxka - Hondarribia 5,0
Arlutz - Aretxabaleta 5,0
Zubi Ondo - Elgoibar 5,0

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 4,5

Barakaldo - Portugalete 4,5
Santikutz - Legazpi 4,5
Agustin de Leitza - Andoain 4,5
Alfil - Beasain 4,5
Xaputarrak - Azpeitia 4,0
Marlaxka - Hondarribia 4,0
Independiente - Vitoria 4,0
Beraun Bera - Errenteria 4,0

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 4,0

Gros X.T. - Donostia 4,0
E.D.Eibar - Eibar 4,0

4,0
Xaputarrak - Azpeitia 4,0
Conteneo - Bilbao 4,0
Zarautz - Zarautz 4,0
Zubi Ondo - Elgoibar 4,0
Independiente - Navarra 4,0
Marlaxka - Hondarribia 3,5
Jokin Erdozia - Lekeitio 3,5
Alfil - Beasain 3,5

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 3,5

Independiente - Elgoibar 3,0
Arlutz - Aretxabaleta 3,0
Zubi Ondo - Elgoibar 3,0
Arlutz - Aretxabaleta 3,0

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 3,0
Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 2,5
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Zumalde Ander
Moreiro Silvestre
Carnero Manu
Gonzalez Jon
Oyarzabal Jose Ramon
Astasio Maria del Casar

Preval Yony
Idiazabal Aritz

Rodriguez Alex

Dura Olmos Raul
Mendez Jose Antonio
Gonzalez Rafael

Lopez Manuel

Independiente - Arrasate

Marlaxka - Hondarribia
Alfil - Beasain

2,5
2,5
2,5

Anaitasuna Kakute - Azkoitia 2,5

Independiente - Donosti
Independiente - Vitoria
Independiente - lruna
Endroke - Basauri
Getxo - Getxo

Zaldi Baltza - Elorrio
Getxo - Getxo
Independiente

Mi

2,0
1,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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